
The profiles below summarize individuals who received clinical services from the Division of Behavioral Health psychiatric programs.

Individuals are counted only once based on their first treatment episode of the fiscal year. Information that was not reported is listed as

unknown. An asterisk (*) in a data cell indicates the count was fewer than five (5) and suppressed to avoid disclosing identifying information.
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DIVISION OF BEHAVIORAL HEALTH: PSYCHIATRIC SERVICES
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TYPE OF COMMITMENT

DIAGNOSIS CATEGORY

RACE / ETHNICITY

EDUCATION

EMPLOYMENT

TREATMENT REFERRAL SOURCE

TREATMENT ACCOMMODATION

2015 Status Report on Missouri's Substance Abuse and Mental Health Problems

5457

23

0

560

342 53868

66

60

47

35

*

*

*

709702

NUMBER SERVED

Total Individuals

DBH REGION 

PSYCHIATRIC SERVICE AREA 

2014 POPULATION ESTIMATE 

CENSUS 2010 

FY2014FY2014FY2014FY2014 FY2013FY2013FY2013FY2013 FY2012FY2012FY2012FY2012

Individuals who received psychiatric services had the following types of
disorders. The total number of diagnoses is larger than the number
served because some individuals had more than one type of disorder.
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Civil
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Commitment Type Unknown

Caucasian

African American

Native American / Alaskan 
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Other Race

Race/Ethnicity Unknown

Less than High School Diploma
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Mental Health Provider
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Referral Source Unknown

Adjustment Disorder

Anxiety Disorder

Dementia

Developmental Disorder

Impulse Control Disorder

Mood Disorder

Personality Disorder

Psychotic Disorder

Sexual Disorder

Other Diagnosis

Diagnosis Unknown
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HOUSING / LIVING ARRANGEMENT
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